
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
49 
86 
21 
46 

5 
17 
30 
41 

2 
40 
20 
25 
38 
26 
39 
10 
11 
94 
69 
28 
99 
14 
27 
33 
90 
44 
18 
42 
43 
45 
24 

6 
12 
76 
88 
35 

Name 
EDE Racing 
Team 86 Invite 
Nero Racing 
BlommenhofRacing.se  
Unga Talanger 
RGV Racing 
TRK Racing 
Spekked Racing 
2Race 
Tramonto Racing 
Orange Racing 
Nyströms Cement 
Söderbergs Personbilar 2 
Monicas Drängar 
Team 2 Wave Racing 
LSL Racing 
LMR Racing 
TOOLS Hooka Hey Racing 
LBR Racing 
Söderbergs Personbilar 1 
Getupaaa Racing 
Team Fillebaxter 
Osmens Racing 
Axehult Motorsport 
Eller Number Ten 
JL Racing 
AVL Racing Team 
JU Racing 
Hole Partner 
Team Halta Racing 
TKS Racing 
Team SEV 
Team Röjmon Racing 
Carmatic Racing Team 
Mimer SoftRadio 
C ross Is land Customs End urance  R  

Make 
BMW Z4 
Seat Supercopa 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 E36 
Seat Leon Cup 
BMW E36 
BMW E30 
BMW 325 
BMW 130 Cup 
BMW 130 
BMW M3 
BMW E36 
Audi TT 
VW Golf 
BMW 325 
BMW E30 
Mini Challange 
BMW M3 V8 
BMW 318 
VW Sirocco 
Renault Clio 
VW Golf 
Seat Leon 
BMW M3 E46 
Opel  Tigra 
Seat Leon Cup 
Volvo S40 
Volvo 240 
Porsche Boxster 
Porsche 924 
Corvette C6R 
BMW E36 
Volvo S60 
BMW 325 M3 
Mazda MX-5 
BMW E36 

Club 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Stockholms BK 
PCS Racing 
MK Rimo 
MK Scandia 
Falkenbergs MK 
Stockholms BK 
Östgöta SVK 
Östgöta SVK 
MK Rimo 
Linköpings MS 
Sotenäs MK 
Stockholms BK 
Anderstorp RC 
MK Rimo 
Stockholms BK 
SMK Motala 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Skepptuna MK 
Gnesta MK 
SMK Sundsvall 
T e a m  Sk ogsåka rna  
MK Scandia 
Linköpings MS 
MK Speed 
KAK Motorsport 
Falkenbergs MK 
Ydre MK 
Katrineholms MK 
Linköpings MS 
Stockholms BK 
Bromma MS 
BMW SC 

Laps 
295 
291 
291 
289 
282 
277 
270 
270 
265 
265 
261 
259 
253 
249 
247 
239 
237 
231 
222 
181 
177 
176 
167 
144 
140 
139 
108 

86 
58 
57 
39 
32 
32 
27 
14 

3 

Total Tm 
8:01:16.823 
8:01:55.775 
8:02:12.456 
8:01:43.782 
8:02:29.028 
8:02:16.372 
8:01:20.565 
8:01:52.796 
8:02:32.577 
8:02:51.758 
8:01:38.722 
8:02:29.418 
8:02:43.890 
8:01:19.331 
7:43:53.850 
8:01:22.516 
8:01:49.265 
6:57:23.963 
8:01:59.207 
5:10:14.355 
8:02:54.799 
4:55:51.981 
7:04:40.222 
4:53:05.438 
8:00:40.053 
4:07:21.545 
5:55:00.891 
3:46:59.122 
4:59:01.828 
1:52:18.600 
8:02:32.889 

49:47.360 
53:10.430 

4:06:22.015 
50:56.310 

6:11.082 

Diff 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

13 Laps 
18 Laps 
25 Laps 
25 Laps 
30 Laps 
30 Laps 
34 Laps 
36 Laps 
42 Laps 
46 Laps 
48 Laps 
56 Laps 
58 Laps 
64 Laps 
73 Laps 

114 Laps 
118 Laps 
119 Laps 
128 Laps 
151 Laps 
155 Laps 
156 Laps 
187 Laps 
209 Laps 
237 Laps 
238 Laps 
256 Laps 
263 Laps 
263 Laps 
268 Laps 
281 Laps 
292 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:26.184 
1:27.925 
1:28.843 
1:29.597 
1:26.894 
1:32.931 
1:31.646 
1:33.568 
1:34.979 
1:34.988 
1:34.812 
1:33.780 
1:34.217 
1:41.513 
1:31.973 
1:33.350 
1:32.407 
1:29.521 
1:34.835 
1:30.121 
1:39.580 
1:28.865 
1:31.865 
1:30.339 
1:33.006 
1:27.247 
1:38.866 
1:36.029 
1:30.411 
1:31.622 
1:27.526 
1:29.964 
1:34.444 
1:30.290 
1:33.141 
1:39.746 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

114,155 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.184 

Best Speed 

129,657 

Best Lap by 

49 - EDE Racing 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 
Race 1 

Race 1 

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:02 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2017-04-08 09:00 

 Resultat 8 
timmar


